

Hari pur Gaon (Ganpatganj) Prithagarj Path to vislas

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Karma Chowk (Hulas) Pakki Sadak vis chakla mandal
folandit talu. mmh50Y

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

59/23-24

KPY Const. Pvt. Ltd.

Name to work—

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

The measurements relating to each work.					
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work	—	Mandak Talab (Hulas) Pukki Sadak via Chakla			
gany Pratapgany Path) to					Kalsh Karma
Chauk (Hulas) Pukki Sadak					via Chakla
Mandak Talab					Pandit Talab
Head—	MMB 504				
Agreement No—	18 MBD/MMB 504/2023-24				
Agency—	Rail Cash Pringad Sadak Pvt. Ltd.				
Date of Commence	—				15/03/2024/18 per
Date of Completion	—				14/03/2025/18 per
	Record entry				

(1) Providing and fixing of

working benchmark pillars/

Reference pillars — all

Complete job

(i) Benchmark pillars

5 No

(ii) Reference pillars

18 No

(2) Clearing and grubbing sand

land — all complete job

15 x 30.00 x 4.00 are —

1800.00 m²

25 x 30.00 x 4.00 are —

3000.00 m²

20 x 30.00 x 4.00 are —

2400.00 m²

25 x 30.00 x 4.00 are —

3000.00 m²

20 x 30.00 x 4.00 are —

2400.00 m²

24 x 30.00 x 4.00 are —

2880.00 m²15480.00 m²

Continuation

= 1.548 Hec

06/04/2024
JB14/4/2024
A

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BFA	19810337.10
(8) Removing of Hume pipe					
1000mm dia --- all complete RB					
Qty wide TMB Page 7 = 7.50m					
@ Rs 609.78/m				= Rs	4573.10
(9) E/W in excavation for foundation					
--- all complete RB					
Qty wide TMB Page 8 = 49.60m ³					
@ Rs 405.83/m ³				= Rs	20167.10
(10) Providing RCC MIS in foundation (levelling course) --- all complete RB					
Qty wide TMB Page 8 = 6.79 m ³					
@ Rs 7927.84/m ³				= Rs	53830.10
(11) Providing RCC MIS in sub structure --- all complete RB					
Qty wide TMB Page 8 = 26.26 m ³					
@ Rs 8570.62/m ³				= Rs	225064.10
(12) Providing and laying RCC MP3 Hume pipe 1000mm dia --- all complete RB					
Qty wide TMB Page 8 = 7.50m					
@ Rs 6234.27/m				= Rs	46757.10
				R/	20160728.10
Add GST @ 18 %				= (+) Rs	362893.10
Add labour cost @ 1 %				= (+) Rs	201607.10
Add S. Fee				(+) Rs	270210.10

Continuation

Total 24261476.10

material statment

- 


- 09/09/2024
 09/09/24
 A

Continuation